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RefNo  Landholder RefNo  Landholder RefNo  Landholder
1 MACH ENERGY AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 181 KL& HR DAY PTY LTD 296 IMWILD
2 BENGALLA MINING COMPANY PTY LTD 182 )6 & AJ SADLER 302 MJ & MJ DUNCAN
3 ANGLO COAL (DARTBROOK MANAGEMENT) PTY LTD 189 OB O'BRIEN 305  RHENGLEBRECHT
4 JR SCRIVEN 191 JA&JEFIBBINS 400  ROSSGOLE PASTORAL COMPANY PTY LTD
5 COAL OPERATIONS AUSTRALIA LTD 192 16 & CW INGLE 401 JL& DG DAY
b MUSWELLBROOK RACE CLUB LTD 193 GM & KL SMITH 402 PCBRITTAN
7 MUSWELLBROOK COAL COMPANY LTD 194 TC& JBA HARRIS 403 WILCROW PTY LTD
8 MANGOOLA COAL OPERATIONS PTY LTD 195 T&RKYOUNG 404 JL&DG & RW DAY
19 DP ENGLEBRECHT 198 TJ & NP GOLDRICK 405  GL & JL DANIELS
20 KB & JA BARNETT 199 NABURLING 406 LE & SR HOLDSWORTH
21 MJ MCGOLDRICK 200 REASTON 407 AD LONERGAN
23 JABETIN PTY LTD 2017 PA& MP O'BRIEN 408 SN BATEMAN
35 CHORNE 202 DN RAPHAEL 409 AP CORLISS
43 JB MOORE 203 RF & MA MILLARD 410V BATEMAN
45 BA & TE STRACHAN 206 WJ HARDES 417 DL CADDEY
47 BL & ML BATES 207 SW & KL BARKLEY 412 JABAILEY
67 JM SIMPSON 208 FK & WDG ALMOND & PW HUME 413 MJH LUMBY
68 RK & NV GOOGE 212 DR&CJTUBB 414 PG LUCK
74 N & M SORMAZ 213 ENGLEBRECHT RACING STABLES PTY LTD 415 SJ FRANKLAND
77 DM PURSER 214 ALTHOMSON-WEIR & RCWEIR 416 RV MITCHELL
79 DW ADNUM 215 WJ & (B MCINTOSH 417 M & JACASTELLANA
80 WJ ADNUM 216 NJ KEEVERS 418 PB WATTS
82 (K BIRCH 217 RRA FARNSWORTH 419 KM BATES & T6 WOODS
83 [ & CM KELMAN 218 SYJOHNSON 420 D COLLINS
84 GE PITMAN 219 GL & KL ANDREWS 421 GW RICHARDS
86 COWTIME INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 220 RABYRNES & MA MOLLER 422 ME DANIELS
9% RP GRAY 221 TD BARRON 423 DB WRIGHT
101 JR & GP MITCHELL 222 ML & EA SWEENEY 424 TJ & AD & J LONERGAN & DM MCGUIGAN
102 AJPS MATHER 223 MC& U DOBIE 425 JE LONERGAN
108 JSGIBSON 224 DLROBINSON 426 BIRCH
112 BD BARRY 225 MR CRANFIELD & JR GLEESON 427 1) BYHELD
118 IM & CAHAYES 249 TWROOTS 428 JM GOWING
120 DL & PAMOORE 252 RM & KF MERRICK 429 KP & MD & JJ COLLINS & ML WILLIAMSON
121 C& JMMOORE 257 PG & (M LANE 430 DJ HULBERT
136 DG YORE 258 NJ & RYELLIS 431 GJ DAY
139 RW & LP UPTON 259 MR PEEL 432 REN & TR ADAM & KL CONE
140 DAPKOS PTY LTD 260 PSJ MURRAY 433 (J ASHFORD & JP BRENNAN
143 JS & NM LONERGAN 261 PRELLIS 434 GJ & RLJONES
147 MJ & RG ADNUM 271 DE KILGANNON & DS MACDOUGALL 435 MN FRASER
153 GM CASEY 272 GCSPARRE 436 MEDEGATE PTY LTD
154 PD & F STANDING 273 1) & (M RICHARDS 437 BG & S CANVIN
156 JE & JLLONERGAN 280  MONADELPHOUS PROPERTIES PTY LTD 438 WALFERTAN PROCESSORS PTY LTD
157 RB PARKINSON 281 JR & JABUCKLEY 439 PITNACREE (BLAIRMORE) PTY LTD
158 JM HOATH 282  JEANDERSON & KL & J CAMPBELL & MV & DJ & SE -~ 440  DARLEY AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
159 JE & MS DUCEY & TP HALLETT 441 MACQUEEN PROJECTS PTY LTD
169 L GREENSILL & J WATTUS 283 SRP & RFRAY 442 WJ BOURKE
172 RL& CE THOMPSON 285 THE NEW SOUTH WALES GREYHOUND BREEDERS 443 RG & K BRADLEY
173 TLKING & JA WARD OWNERS & TRAINERS ASSOCIATION LTD 444 JW & VL BRACE
174 1) & ML POWER 286 MUSWELLBROOK SHIRE COUNCIL 445 AUSGRID
176 JAF & LA ALLAN 287  TELSTRA CORPORATION LTD 446 W CLARKE & G HURST & W KELYMACK & G LANE &
177 FW & HM & SA WHEATLEY 288 LA & JMWEBSTER 6 WOOLNOUGH
178 PANEELY 289 RA& EA LAWMAN 447 NM & JS LONERGAN
179 FW WHEATLEY 292 GR & MK WALSH 448 JSLONERGAN
180 FAWHEATLEY & SON PTY LTD 293 MG & L LATHAM 449 KM LEE

Source: NSW Land & Praperty Information (2016)
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RefNo  Landholder

450 KL & GM SMITH
451 6K & HM SANSOM
452 AR MADDEN

453 SC& MEDEVER
454 AP & PE MCMANUS
455 RPKEAST

456 GT KEAST

457 AMPRATT

458 HJWRIGHT

459 N & LLMARTIN
460 RG GOWING

462 SHJENNAR

463 V& CAINGOLD
464 KL BALMER and JL SWITH
465 FN & WL GOOGE
466 GT MCNEILL

467 MWJ & LCWALTON

468 S.R.& JW. LAWSON (LINDISFARNE) PTY LTD

469 N GOOGE

470 JI & PJ BROWN

471 PJBROWN

472 IDM MARKHAM

473 MR & M PEEL

474 MA & BT MEYER

475 E) & CADENTON

476 LA & CA MACPHERSON
477 MWTURNER

478 RLANGUS

479 HMWENG and FYP ZHU
480 HR & BCGRUGEON
481 RLWILKS

482 DJPHILLIPS

483 RWJONES

484 TR & KM PAULSEN

485 PR & M BURGMANN
486 GW & HM BLAKE

487 ERANKIN

488 E & WJ RANKIN

489 ALIFORM PTY LTD

490 RLGORDON

491 PWGILLIGAN

492 HM & (R GOODSELL
493 AW & JCYOUNG

494 BJ & K FLAHERTY

495 DAVHAM NOMINEES PTY LTD
496 RWDAVIS

498 SCONE POLO CLUB INCORPORATED
499 RD&TLJONES

500 GWRD HOLDINGS PTY LTD
501 JWTAYLOR

502 LCSCOWEN

503 JR GORDON

504 MTO'CONNELL

Source: NSW Land & Praperty Information (2016)

Ref No

505
506
507
508
509

524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555

556
557

Landholder

G6C 0'HARA

SA & RP WITHERS

NE GOLLAN

V6 FOSTER

GJ DAY and J WATTUS

YR & SG WILKS

W & KM FARRELL

GR & EA MEDHURST

DC & GJ WILTON

BROADCAST AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
SB & JA REICHEL

MP CLIFFORD

FL COLEMAN and JC THOMAS
M FRENCH

JEHOVAH'S WITNESSES CONGREGATIONS
BJ & VR PASSLOW

HG & MG COPE and PM & FP FARRELL
6 GILLFEATHER

IR & F WEBBER

DL Wicks

DJ & GH CORK

AS CHICK

TH HAMILTON and AM SMITH
SC & NJ BULLARD and JM HARRISON
GJ & EA MUNZENBERGER

VL ROSE

/W BROWN

EE MARKS

6L & DN HORTON

LJ CUMMINS

TJ D'HERVILLE

KD POWER and T VERO

PH CURTAIN and CA SINGLETON
GRENTELL PTY LTD

JG HINDER and V6 MATHEWS
PE & GJ CHAPMAN

KD CLOSE

DS & RM NEWTON

JA GREEN

SJScott

LA & FK & G BRYANT
WANARUAH LOCAL ABORIGINAL LAND COUNCIL
TTW KEAST and RA SUMNER

SR PAGE

PA & SLRYAN

T PERRAM

MF & AV DOHERTY

K CASBEN

GLENDOWER PASTORAL CO PTY LTD and
GYARRAN PTY LTD

(S JACOBSEN

0 & LEDUCK
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